PTO DOR NOMBRE EQUIPO
1 419 ELADIO JIMENEZ SANCHEZ NORINVER CYCLING TEAM
4 362 DAMIAN RAMOS SANCHEZ NORINVER CYCLING TEAM
6 310 SAMUEL GARCIA CAMESELLE NORINVER CYCLING TEAM
TOTAL 11 12 PUESTO
PTO DOR NOMBRE EQUIPO
7 470 Javier Lafuente Robledo GARAIJE PACO
8 307 PABLO GARCIA MENDEZ GARAJE PACO
39 401  JOSE IGNACIO MENDEZ SUAREZ GARAJE PACO
TOTAL 54 22 PUESTO
PTO DOR NOMBRE EQUIPO
5 319 HELDER AZEVEDO REMATELABORADO - UNIAO CICLISTA DE PONTE DA BARCA
19 535 ALBERTO AMARAL REMATELABORADO - UNIAO CICLISTA DE PONTE DA BARCA
41 429 JOSE AMORIM REMATELABORADO - UNIAO CICLISTA DE PONTE DA BARCA
TOTAL 65 32 PUESTO
PTO DOR NOMBRE EQUIPO
3 459  ANGEL FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ HUERCES C.D
35 458 MARCOS HEVIA SUAREZ HUERCES C.D
37 340 JAVIER FREIRE CEA HUERCES C.D
TOTAL 75 4° PUESTO
PTO DOR NOMBRE EQUIPO
11 412 JOSE LUIS PICO RODRIGUEZ MOSCOVITAS DE RIALTO
20 433  ALBERTO GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ MOSCOVITAS DE RIALTO
57 467 DANIEL MUNIZ GOMEZ MOSCOVITAS DE RIALTO
TOTAL 88 52 PUESTO
PTO DOR NOMBRE EQUIPO
14 342 JAIME RIVAS PEREIRA NOELA, P.C.
17 402 SERGIO CARREIRA RAMOS NOELA, P.C.
64 432 JOAQUIN ALONSO HERMIDA NOELA, P.C.
TOTAL 95 62 PUESTO
PTO DOR NOMBRE EQUIPO
12 331 CRISTIAN SIMON SALGADO MASTER DA LOURINA, C.
36 411  JUAN JOSE ALVAREZ CERDEIRA MASTER DA LOURINA, C.
48 541 \N LUIS LOPEZ DE GUERENU LAREU-B/ MASTER DA LOURINA, C.
TOTAL 96 72 PUESTO

EMESPORTS.ES



PTO
27
34
50

TOTAL

PTO
10
13

112

TOTAL

PTO
15
58
83

TOTAL

PTO
28
43
87

TOTAL

PTO
40
53
68

TOTAL

PTO
60
69
70

TOTAL

PTO
46
93
94

DOR
525
406
349
111

DOR
321
437
442
135

DOR
315
424
313
156

DOR
443
444
325
158

DOR
526
302
403
161

DOR
454
363
453
199

DOR
479
488
356

NOMBRE
JUAN ALBERTO VIGIL LOPEZ
RAUL BARRIENTOS CARRERA
ENRIQUE PEREZ FERNANDEZ
82 PUESTO

NOMBRE
BORJA BADA ALVAREZ

LUIS MANUEL GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ

MIGUEL GALACHE FERNANDEZ
92 PUESTO

NOMBRE
J.MANUEL REGUEIRA RIVELA
JOSE ANTONIO PAZOS GONZALEZ
YAGO FERNANDEZ PENAS
102 PUESTO

NOMBRE
MARCOS MONTES VARELA

JUAN BAUTISTA TORRADO BARRAL

DIEGO OLIVEIRA ABOY
112 PUESTO

NOMBRE

JOSE MANUEL GANCEDO GONZALEZ

JORGE MARTIN RODRIGUEZ
JAVIER HELGUERA MARTINEZ
122 PUESTO

NOMBRE
IVAN VILLAR REMUINAN
OMAR REDONDO GARCIA
GUSTAVO LABRADOR ORDIERES
132 PUESTO

NOMBRE
MARCOS MAYO FIGUEIRA
F. GERMAN ROMERO IGLESIAS
ALFONSO OREIRO GONZALEZ

EQUIPO
CLUB DEPORTIVO CICLISTA ASTORGA
CLUB DEPORTIVO CICLISTA ASTORGA
CLUB DEPORTIVO CICLISTA ASTORGA

EQUIPO
GRUPO GUADAMIA- MARIA MANUELA
GRUPO GUADAMIA- MARIA MANUELA
GRUPO GUADAMIA- MARIA MANUELA

EQUIPO
CHANTADINO MASTER TEAM
CHANTADINO MASTER TEAM
CHANTADINO MASTER TEAM

EQUIPO
CDM XESTEIRAS
CDM XESTEIRAS
CDM XESTEIRAS

EQUIPO
GUIA COLOR - INVERSE
GUIA COLOR - INVERSE
GUIA COLOR - INVERSE

EQUIPO
VILLAVICIOSA-MAYADOR CYCLING
VILLAVICIOSA-MAYADOR CYCLING
VILLAVICIOSA-MAYADOR CYCLING

EQUIPO
BTT O TREITO, C.
BTT O TREITO, C.
BTT O TREITO, C.

EMESPORTS.ES
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CLASIFICACION POR EQUIPOS 12 ETAPA

TOTAL 233 142 PUESTO

EMESPORTS.ES



